ACADEMIC DEGREES AND
CERTIFICATES

C.T.E ACADEMIC DEGREES
AND CERTIFICATES

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY
DEGREES AND CERTIFICATES AWARDED
FISCAL YEAR COMPARISON

FISCAL YEAR
DEGREES AND
CERTIFICATES AWARDED

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Academic Associates Degree 2 2 1 5 8 6 9 5 25
Academic Certificate

Bachelor Degree 136 160 182 160 126 146 131 126 154 183 210 217
Doctorate Degree 1 3 3 1 4 5 1
Master Degree 29 27 28 43 35 31 36 33 34 44 56 48
Post-Baccalaureate Certificates 1 1 2
Post—MaCs;er:;i(I:Da?g;ees and 1 1 7 2 8 1 6 4 3 3
Professional Pharm.D. Degrees
Total 167 188 213 210 164 190 173 177 197 244 279 294

Career Technical Education

o 26 32 46 48 54 64 73 78 73 78 81 80
Certificates

Career and Technical Education
Associate Degrees

Total 26 32 46 48 54 64 73 79 73 78 82 81

Grand Total 193 220 259 258 218 254 246 256 270 322 361 375

Note: Fiscal Year includes Summer, Fall and Spring Semesters.
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Source: Graduation Statistics by Fiscal Year Reports -- Office of Institutional Research Prepared by Dana Carlsen (208-282-4430)
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ACADEMIC DEGREES AND
CERTIFICATES

C.T.E ACADEMIC DEGREES
AND CERTIFICATES

DEGREES AND
CERTIFICATES AWARDED

Total
Academic Associates Degree
Academic Certificate
Bachelor Degree
Doctorate Degree
Master Degree
Post-Baccalaureate Certificates

Post-Masters Degrees and
Certificates

Professional Pharm.D. Degrees
Total

Career Technical Education
Certificates

Career and Technical Education
Associate Degrees

Total
Grand Total

1987

23

323

89

442

55

89

144
586

1988 1989

40

685
12
162

10

911

249

185

434

21

677

198
2

10

912

273

185

458

1345 1370

Note: Fiscal Year includes Summer, Fall and Spring Semesters.

1990

23

724
13
204
3

14

36
1017

384

218

602
1619

1991

21

718
16
223
2

16

29
1025

378

212

590
1615

1992

16

829
11
203
3

11

40
1120

427

229

656
1776

1993

11

913

256
5

13

43
1248

366

196

562
1810

FISCAL YEAR

1994 1995 1996

18

982
20
296

50
1376

336

199

535
1911

13

993
14
325

71
1427

332

150

482
1909

17

1047
16
383

13

81
1564

302

182

484
2048

1997

0

14

1
1032
18
394
2

14

73
1548

329

230

559
2107

1998

0
22

1999

0
25

2000

0
19

1060 1126 1080

19
345
1

22

67
1536

336

217

553
2089

21
322
3

18

72
1587

309

279

588
2175

20
304
1

16

74
1514

319

310

629
2143

2001

0
33

1105
23
281

11

66
1519

276

287

563
2082

2002 2003

0 o0
28 44
2 3
1160 1212
31 35
338 320
8 8

12 12

50 58
1629 1692

340 339

248 194

588 533
2217 2225

Source: Graduation Statistics by Fiscal Year Reports -- Office of Institutional Research Prepared by Dana Carlsen (208-282-4430)



ACADEMIC DEGREES AND
CERTIFICATES

C.T.E ACADEMIC DEGREES
AND CERTIFICATES

DEGREES AND
CERTIFICATES AWARDED 2004
Total 0
Academic Associates Degree 58

Academic Certificate

Bachelor Degree

Doctorate Degree 31
Master Degree 301
Post-Baccalaureate Certificates 11
Post-Masters Degrees and
. 10
Certificates
Professional Pharm.D. Degrees 58
Total 1660
Career Technical Education
o 346
Certificates
Career and Technical Education
. 231
Associate Degrees
Total 577
Grand Total 2237

2005

0
74

42
345
14

12

65
1671

297

249

546
2217

2006

0
82

1191 1119 1070

56
340
11

2

63
1624

242

170

412
2036

Note: Fiscal Year includes Summer, Fall and Spring Semesters.

2007

0
92

1127 1046

51
396
12

9

66
1753

289

180

469
2222

2008 2009

0 0
94 100

1042
67 62
316 340

14 8
11 27

63 67
1611 1647

216 195

213 193

429 388
2040 2035

2010

97

1095
62
401
26

11

71
1763

179

203

382
2145

FISCAL YEAR

2011 2012 2013 2014

0 0 0 0
114 96 123 151

1068
77
385
11

78 80
465 459
10 10

52
458

10
10 5 12 6

68
1733

77 74
1849 1894

94
1952

204 192 219 167

229 239 231 242

433 431 450 409
2166 2280 2344 2361

1118 1136 1181 1123 1228

2015 2016 2017 2018

0 0 0 0
149 152 192 256
1 30 38

72 87 73
424 422 382
7 7 4

87
456
10

7 9 7 3

88 88 87
1870 1994 1943

67
2083

199 207 200 237

214 210 213 217

413 417 413 454
2283 2411 2356 2537

1168 1166 1234

2019 2020

0 o0
221 232
41 46
1155
84
464
24

88
430
13

11 8

79
2117

79
2092

231 183

214 189

445 372
2562 2464

Source: Graduation Statistics by Fiscal Year Reports -- Office of Institutional Research Prepared by Dana Carlsen (208-282-4430)



AL

DEGREES AND YEA
CERTIFICATES AWARDED 2021

Total 0

Academic Associates Degree 252

Academic Certificate 85

Bachelor Degree 1272

Doctorate Degree 110

ACADEMIC DEGREES AND Master Degree 449

CERTIFICATES Post-Baccalaureate Certificates 23

Post-Masters Degrees and
o 6

Certificates
Professional Pharm.D. Degrees 83
Total 2280

Career Technical Education

Certificates Al

Gl MeADENIE DAGR==5 Career and Technical Education
AND CERTIFICATES . 205
Associate Degrees
Total 406

Grand Total 2686

Note: Fiscal Year includes Summer, Fall and Spring Semesters.

Source: Graduation Statistics by Fiscal Year Reports -- Office of Institutional Research Prepared by Dana Carlsen (208-282-4430)



